

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :01AAACH7252A1ZD

1.	Legal Name	ARVIN	D LIFESTYLE BRA	NDS LIM	ITED	
2.	Trade Name, if any	ARVIN	ARVIND LIFESTYLES BRANDS LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business	Public L	Public Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place Business		NO 23 , UPPER GROUND FLOOR, WAVE MALL , CHANNIRAMA, JAMMU, Jammu, Jammu and Kashmir, 180011			
5.	Date of Liability	08/07/20	017			
6.	Period of Validity	From	08/07/2017	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular		•	·	
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority					
Signature						
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
9. Date of issue of Certificate 24/09/20		24/09/2017				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of the application for registration



GSTIN	01AAACH7252A1ZD
Legal Name	ARVIND LIFESTYLE BRANDS LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	ARVIND LIFESTYLES BRANDS LIMITED

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

Sr. No. Address

1 DHI NAGAR Opp. Apsra Cineplex, Apsra Road, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu, Jammu, Jammu and Kashmir, 180004

2

2 SHOP NO-1 WAVE MALL CHANNI HIMAT, BY PASS ROAD,NH1A,CHANNI HIMAT, Jammu, Jammu and Kashmir, 180015



GSTIN01AAACH7252A1ZDLegal NameARVIND LIFESTYLE BRANDS LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyARVIND LIFESTYLES BRANDS LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	JAYESH KANTILAL SHAH
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Gujarat
Name	SURESH JAYARAMAN
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Karnataka
Name	SANJAYBHAI SHRENIKBHAI LALBHAI
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Gujarat
Name	RENUKA RAMNATH
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Maharashtra
Name	BAKUL HARSHADRAI DHOLAKIA
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Gujarat